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WE A.A. MOGNO (0601042B)
CAMPODARSEGO - 20-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Torneo WE A.A. MOGNO 0601042B

Luogo CAMPODARSEGO  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 20-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri NAVARRO EMANUELE - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA VEN VE 1473 0 0 1974 M 121385

39 1N Bocchese Nicola          ITA VEN VI 0 0 1962 M 128314

40 3N Boldrini Stefano         ITA VEN VE 1572 0 0 1974 M 129291

5 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1897 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

34 2N Broli Carlo              ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1963 M 125761

10 2N Busa' Michele            ITA VEN PD 1616 0 0 1956 M 104055

35 NC Camonico Andrea          ITA VEN VI 1425 0 0 1989 M 126216

27 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1703 0 0 1959 M 117290

15 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1935 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

26 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1551 0 0 1992 M 117269

29 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA VEN TV 1464 0 0 1969 M 121141

36 NC De Marchi Alessandro     ITA VEN PD 1470 0 0 1980 M 126912

28 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1895 0 0 1942 M 120134

12 3N Elsler Helene            ITA ALT BZ 1534 0 0 1946 F 105566

31 3N Facchin Francesco        ITA FRI UD 1506 0 0 1980 M 121656

19 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1649 0 0 1964 M 109989

17 1N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1951 0 0 1992 M 819719 107958

8 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1799 0 0 1971 M 104042

4 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1844 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1556 0 0 1953 M 100830

32 3N Giancristofaro Luca      ITA VEN TV 1509 0 0 1983 M 122737

23 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1870 0 0 1975 M 114015

21 2N Liekocaj Ivan            ITA VEN BL 1700 0 0 1969 M 110591

25 2N Lucich Gianni            ITA VEN VE 1550 0 0 1947 M 117158

16 1N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1851 0 0 1944 M 818330 107804

1 2N Mazzella Riccardo        ITA VEN PD 0 0 1952 M

9 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1523 0 0 1958 M 104053

20 NC Mogno Stefano            ITA VEN PD 1431 0 0 1984 M 110154

14 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1733 0 0 1986 M 106664

22 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA VEN PD 1631 0 0 1967 M 110906

2 NC Pasinato Loris           ITA VEN VI 1311 0 0 1979 M

37 2N Pivovarov Michail        ITA TRE TN 1600 0 0 1947 M 127570

11 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1670 0 0 1956 M 104062

6 1N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1493 0 0 1991 F 825204 103394

33 3N Rosina Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1521 0 0 1966 M 123946

24 NC Sartori Francesco        ITA VEN TV 1476 0 0 1938 M 115241

7 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1831 0 0 1961 M 819441 103840

13 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1712 0 0 1960 M 106355

18 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1706 0 0 1974 M 109653

38 3N Zanon Leandro            ITA VEN BL 1517 0 0 1974 M 127983
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1974 M 121385

40 3N Boldrini Stefano         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 129291

34 2N Broli Carlo              ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 125761

10 2N Busa' Michele            ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 104055

35 NC Camonico Andrea          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1989 M 126216

27 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 117290

26 3N Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 117269

29 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 121141

36 NC De Marchi Alessandro     ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1980 M 126912

28 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1942 M 120134

12 3N Elsler Helene            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1946 F 105566

31 3N Facchin Francesco        ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1980 M 121656

19 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 109989

8 1N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 104042

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 100830

32 3N Giancristofaro Luca      ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1983 M 122737

23 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 114015

21 2N Liekocaj Ivan            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 110591

25 2N Lucich Gianni            ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1947 M 117158

9 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 104053

20 NC Mogno Stefano            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1984 M 110154

14 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 106664

22 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1967 M 110906

2 NC Pasinato Loris           ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1979 M

37 2N Pivovarov Michail        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1947 M 127570

11 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 104062

33 3N Rosina Graziano          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 123946

24 NC Sartori Francesco        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1938 M 115241

13 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 106355

18 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1974 M 109653

38 3N Zanon Leandro            ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1974 M 127983
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